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Save hay
Save money

The New Holland Model 144 windrow inverter can save your
hay crop by turning it over to dry, without losing valuable
leaves. Get your hay out of the field sooner, before it rams
Or, if it's been rained on, dry it quickly and gently Make your
hay’more valuable with the “144 ”

SPECIAL SAVINGS ON NEW HOLI
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Out-bale’m all!
No matter howyou look at it, the New Holland "575"
square baler from Ford New Holland tops every baler in its
class . for capacity, bale quality and reliability.
Check out these features;

• Revolutionary rotary feeding system. Mechanically
simple, but simply unbeatable for hay-handling ability.

• Exclusive Super-Sweep pickup. More than 10 percent
wider than the baler it replaces.

• Stronger materials. In the bale case and plunger.
• Gear-driven knotters or twisters.
• Increased load capabilities. To handle the extra capacity

See the New Holland "575” square baler Only from
Ford New Holland.
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Round Baler
630
650
660
848
853
855

Tedder
156
157
158
162
163
254

Mower-
Conditioner
472
474
488
489
492
408
411
412
415
495
499
116
1499
1118

Blower
28
40 MODEL

Belt Weoon
1003
1036
1037
1038
1078
1079
1085
1052

Thrower
70
75
72
77

large Baler
DBOO

DlOOO
2000
2010

Rake 57
256
258
260
216
144
166

Mower
451
456
442
452
462
463
465

Fofae
Harveeter
w/Htad

718
790
900

1915
2115

Low A.P.R. Financing
0.0%, 12 months*
7.5%, 24 months
8.5%, 36 months
9.5%, 48 months

10.5%, 60 months

Crop Chopper
Foraoo Boat 38
71$
816
818

* Low APR or
waiver finance option.

0% - 12 Months
7.5% - 24 Months
8.5% - 36 Months

New Equipment Waiver Of Financing Until
Aug. 1, 1992. Low Financing APR

9.5% - 48 Months
10.5% - 60 Months

APRIL
DIVIDEND

CASH RNANCING*

$ '3OO
$ 300
$ 75
$ 100

$ 425
$ 425
$ 225
$ 250

MODEL
Square Baler

APRIL
DIVIDEND

CASH PINANI
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$1,050
$l,lOO
$1,400
$ 250

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 475
$ 0


